\ Y

\

\

\
| Homeland and National
| | Security Perspectives

g4

Journal of Homeland and National Security Perspectives 3:1, 2016
Global and Homeland Security Threats in Modern Times: Practitioner-Student Perspectives
ISSN: Pending

All rights reserved, Journal of Homeland and National Security Perspectives, Center for Security
Studies, Angelo State University. No part of this journal may be reproduced without the
express written consent of the Center for Security Studies.

Copyright Notice: The Journal of Homeland and National Security Perspectives editors will rely
upon the Creative Commons license for all images. All papers within are the property of the
Journal of Homeland and National Security Perspectives.

Cover Page Image: Lewis Quindry

Journal Logo: Created by: Graphic Design Club, Angelo State University
Owned by: Center for Security Studies, Journal of Homeland and National Security Perspectives

Student Editors:

William G. Baynard, Ill, wbaynard@angelo.edu
Emma Barrett, ebarret2@angelo.edu

Declan Ledger, dledger@angelo.edu

Faculty Advisors:

Manuel F. Zamora, Ph.D., Manuel.Zamora@angelo.edu
Monica Koenigsberg Ph.D., Monica.Koenigsberg@angelo.edu
Mark Pullin, Ph.D., Mark.Pullin@angelo.edu

Anthony Celso, Ph.D., Anthony.Celso@angelo.edu

Journal Homepage:
https://journals.tdl.org/jhnsp/index.php/jhnsp/index

©2016 Angelo State University Center for Security Studies


mailto:wbaynard@angelo.edu
mailto:ebarret2@angelo.edu
mailto:dledger@angelo.edu
mailto:Manuel.Zamora@angelo.edu
mailto:Monica.Koenigsberg@angelo.edu
mailto:Mark.Pullin@angelo.edu
mailto:Anthony.Celso@angelo.edu

